F.AL TOTAL {SHEET
RTE. SECTION COUNTY | SWEETS] NO.

94 . COOK 39 | 21
STA. 2210400.00  TO STA. 2356+00.00
CONTRACT 62695 FED. ROAD DIST. M0, [ILLINOIS| FED. AID PROJECT

J [ air 3, 2005 —_[Qir4, 2005 i Qtr 1, 2006 Qtr 2, 2006 {Qtr 3, 2006 * (516.1, 1717 & 1818) I-5 62934
Task Name Duration Start Finish Jun 1 Jul | Aug [ Sep Ot | Nov | Dec | Jan | Feb | Mar Apr | May | Jun | Ju | Aug
PUBLIC NOTIFICATION (2 weeks) ' . Odays| Wed8/17/05. Wed 8/17/05 5 & 87 : : ;

traffic control and protecfion ST " oagdays | Th 910
RGN SBIBESTAGE T~ e s L T SR
CLOSE RAMPS @ 71st Ent/75th Ex., 87th Ex, Weniworth Ex. ~~ " Odaysi  Thu 9/1/05 Thu 9/
T T Y day Thu9/i05 ~ Thu 9/1/05 '
‘temporary concrete barder . Bdays:  Fri9i2i05  Thu 9/8i05
drill & set soldier piles (walls 33,A153.68) 7 {3crews) . Gdays|  Wed o705 Wed 914105
timber iagging N e O " " 3days Wed 9/14/05  Fri 9/16/05
structure excavation - T 2 days|  Wed 91405 Thu 9/15/05
o - T days Fri9M6/05 Wed 9/21/05
3days!  Fri9/23/05. Tue 9/2705

3 days Tue 9/6/05 - )

T 2days Tue 076705
s Tus ST W
. S5 e B8
Thu 9/8/05 . Wed 9/14/05
TR 9/16/05 " Mon 9/26705
" Fd 9116/05
Fri 9/16/05
TTEn 9/6/05° T Fri 9/30/05
Thu 9/1705 ~ Fri 10/28/05

BNO237 3\road\elr g\eslrgsiO33adan.. ..

temporary pvmt markings

O o N o o AW NG

reinf. bars epoxy ctd.

-
[=]

concrete stuctures
curb & gutter removal
pavement removal
‘paved shoulder removal
.
storm sewer Gackedinplace)
o S R AR
storm sewer 12" t0 30" = T
e TSI
catch basins ~
CTA'NOTIFICATION FOR SINGLE TRACKING ~ (42 days)
ovrhd./cant. sign foundations ~~ .~ 7 " ddaysi Mon 40/31/05  Thu 1%/3/05
subbase gran. mat, 24" 4days: Mon 10/3/05  Thu 10/8/05 |
stabilized subbase 4° 0 7 TTTTTTTTmrmem TS days Fri 10/7/05 ~ Mon 10/10/05°
pee pvmt. 117 (jcinted) T T "5days | Tue 10/41/05 Mon 10/17105 |
peocshoulders 1% T T T T T T T days | Tae 10805 Fri 10210051
temporary pavement T @oews) ~ 3days| Tue10/8/05  Thu 10/20/05
subbase gran.mat.6° T Mon 10/3/05  Mon 10/3/05
pce base course Tue 10/4705 ~ Fri 10/7/05
concrete curb and mltter . Pﬁﬁm_(—fa_e;lérm T 6 days Mon 10/24/05 'l\ilon"1'(5i31105
conc. median surf. T T T @orews) T days Tue 117105 Thu 1473105
pavement markings o o 2 days Fri 11/4/105 MO;!‘I-177_[0_5-
topsoil fumish & place T T @erewsy T T T 3days|  Tue 14/8/05  Thu 11/10/05
sooing iass 2 R e TR B TS
erosion control blanket (2 crews)” -~ 6daysi Mon 11/4/05° Mon 11/21/05
OPEN RAMPS @ 71st Ent./75th Ex., 87th Ex., Wentworth Ex. " ""O'days| Mon 11/21/05  Mon 11/217
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Task Progress TN Summary ~ External Tasks Deadline {7

Project:17B Construction Schedule LRy
Date: Tue 3/29/05 Spiit vei . Milestone ¢ Project Summary \JEESENEEEENGY  External Milestone 4 F 0 R l N F 0 R MATI 0 N
ONLY

REVISIONS
AL BATE ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
F.A.I. 94 (DAN RYAN EXPRESSWAY)

SUGGESTED CONSTRUCTION SEQUENCE
CONTRACT *62695 (17B)
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